CFTC Over £500 data for August 2017

Fund
COMGVO
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CFTC
COMGVO
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COMGVO
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CFTC
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COMGVO
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CFTC
CFTC
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CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Doc date

Expense Type
16/05/2017 Office Equipment Maintenance
31/05/2017 Consultant

14/07/2017 IT Costs

14/07/2017 IT Costs

14/07/2017 IT Costs

14/07/2017 IT Costs

18/07/2017 Accommodation Costs
18/07/2017 Accommodation Costs
19/07/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
21/07/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
21/07/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
24/07/2017 Programme Costs
24/07/2017 Printing Costs
24/07/2017 Consultant

25/07/2017 Consultant

27/07/2017 IT Costs

27/07/2017 IT Costs

28/07/2017 Consultant

28/07/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
28/07/2017 Consultant

28/07/2017 Consultant

28/07/2017 Consultant

31/07/2017 Programme Costs
01/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
01/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
01/08/2017 Consultant

01/08/2017 Consultant

01/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
01/08/2017 IT Costs

01/08/2017 Programme Costs
02/08/2017 Accommodation Costs
02/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
04/08/2017 Consultant

04/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
07/08/2017 Communications
07/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
07/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
07/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
07/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
08/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
09/08/2017 Airfares

09/08/2017 Hospitality

10/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
11/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
11/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
14/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
14/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
14/08/2017 Consultant

14/08/2017 Consultant

15/08/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
15/08/2017 Consultant

15/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
15/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
15/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
15/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
15/08/2017 Airfares

15/08/2017 Airfares

15/08/2017 Airfares

15/08/2017 Airfares

15/08/2017 Airfares

Expense Area
Geneva

Jamaica
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Geneva

Geneva

Malawi

Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Grenada

The Bahamas
Cameroon

Grenada
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Kenya
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Tonga

Barbados

Barbados

Cameroon

Cameroon

Antigua
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Geneva

Jamaica
Commonwealth/Global
Mauritius

Geneva

Caribbean Region
Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Jamaica
Commonwealth/Global
Namibia
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Botswana

India

India

Barbados

Barbados

Lesotho
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Tonga

Fiji

Fiji

Samoa

Botswana

Jamaica
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global

Updated supplier name
Inergy

Supplier name withheld
Timico Limited

Timico Limited

Timico Limited

Timico Limited

Topnet SA

Securitas SA

Supplier name withheld
Courtyard Marriott
Courtyard Marriott
DHL International
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Software Box Limited
Software Box Limited
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Communicate Research Ltd
Communicate Research Ltd
Communicate Research Ltd

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Socrata Inc

Bloc Note

Comptoir immob SA
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
VTX Deckpoint SA
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Graysons Restaurants
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Sukume Consulting
Newer Worlds Ltd
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International

Doc No. GBP Value

773
18018
17977
17977
17981
17981
767
768
17964
17983
17984
17966
17970
18034
17979
18035
18035
17974
17982
18038
18038
18038
17963
17972
17972
17973
17978
17980
17987
18019
771
1412
17985
17986
770
17989
18003
18005
1414
2824
18009
18011
8410
1416
4196
4196
18012
18012
18013
18014
18015
18021
1418
1418
1419
1419
86

86

86

86

86

788.41
1,430.00
3,400.00

680.00
8,385.00
1,677.00
6,747.24
2,846.17

594.05

675.78
1,605.21

692.49
4,750.00
2,000.00
2,000.00

12,239.90
2,447.98
1,250.00

683.45
4,852.50
6,865.00
2,343.50

661.59
2,500.00
1,500.00
5,494.00
4,000.00
2,055.39

20,000.00

745.66
3,681.89
1,768.00
2,880.00
2,854.71

907.94
1,818.48
1,818.48
1,818.19
1,158.00
1,095.11
3,715.62

689.75
1,228.91

649.11
1,000.00
4,158.00
7,290.66
1,365.08
3,500.00
1,061.58
4,300.20
6,000.00

517.29

764.13
1,577.00

918.00
1,470.91
2,426.24
1,331.07

523.10
2,636.26



CFTC
CFTC
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CFTC
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CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
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CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

16/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
16/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

16/08/2017
16/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
18/08/2017

Consultant

IT Costs

CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert

18/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
18/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
18/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

21/08/2017

CFTC Technical Expert

Kenya

Lesotho
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region

Pacific Region

Malawi

Guyana

Pacific Region

Africa Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region

Samoa

Pacific Region
Botswana

Caribbean Region
Belize

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Africa Region

Africa Region

Africa Region

Pacific Region

Malawi

Caribbean Region
Pacific Region

Africa Region

Fiji

Kenya

Caribbean Region
Pacific Region

Pacific Region
Botswana

Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Belize

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Lesotho

Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Seychelles

Seychelles

Jamaica

St Vincent & Grenadines
St Vincent & Grenadines
Mauritius

Belize

Belize

The Bahamas
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Tonga

Tonga

Antigua

India

India

Pacific Region

Namibia

Namibia

Botswana

Caribbean Region

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
IT Corporation Ltd

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

18016
18017
18023
18024
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2662
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2663
2664
2667
2667
2667
2667
2667
2667
2667
2667
2667
2667
2667
2667
2667
2668
2668
2668
4197
4197
18029
1420
1421
1422
18025

1,961.91
1,660.08
1,200.00
1,590.00
1,418.25
1,472.79
1,090.96
1,380.06
1,136.42
1,136.42
1,564.62
1,136.42
1,136.42
1,136.42
1,136.42
1,136.42
1,136.42
1,340.06
1,136.42
1,029.14
4,300.20
4,300.20
4,300.20
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,691.03
4,300.20
4,300.20
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,691.03
2,542.95
5,493.08
1,400.00
3,634.42

930.00
4,227.25
3,791.67
1,087.28
4,227.25
4,172.83

659.00
3,612.50
4,716.67
2,900.00
4,629.17
1,453.00
4,227.25
4,419.80
7,276.50

537.91

594.44

594.44
2,828.00
4,719.09



CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
COMGVO
CFTC
CFTC

21/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/08/2017

CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert

21/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
22/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
22/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
24/08/2017
24/08/2017
24/08/2017
24/08/2017

Consultant
Consultant
Programme Costs
Programme Costs
Programme Costs
Programme Costs
Programme Costs
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant

24/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
24/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
29/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

29/08/2017
29/08/2017
29/08/2017
29/08/2017
29/08/2017
29/08/2017
30/08/2017
30/08/2017

Airfares

Airfares

Airfares

Airfares

Airfares

Airfares

Consultant

CFTC Technical Expert

30/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
30/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

31/08/2017

Accommodation Costs

31/08/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
01/09/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Guyana

Africa Region

Kiribati
Commonwealth/Global
Fiji

Jamaica
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Lesotho

Cameroon

Cameroon

Cameroon
Commonwealth/Global
Seychelles

Pacific Region

Namibia

Botswana

Jamaica

Namibia

Tanzania

Tonga
Commonwealth/Global
The Bahamas

Tanzania

India

Geneva
Commonwealth/Global
Seychelles

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Newer Worlds Ltd
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Topnet SA

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

18026
18027
18028
18030
18031
1424
1425
2832
369
369
1096
1096
1096
1096
1096
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1101
1101
1101
18036
18037
18037
18037
1426
1427
18039
87

87

87

87

87

87
18040
18041
1430
1431
436
1429
1428

3,089.14
6,458.86
4,613.47
6,270.49
4,357.55
1,085.70
1,000.00
1,349.21
1,023.18
541.70
5,620.58
2,953.92
4,102.08
739.55
681.80
4,930.33
4,930.33
4,930.33
6,037.25
586.54
586.54
586.54
739.30
739.55
739.55
739.55
905.59
2,953.92
2,953.92
2,839.90
2,953.92
6,918.20
3,235.25
1,223.34
1,500.00
6,000.00
1,130.46
2,778.43
997.92
1,080.00
1,732.04
2,925.91
4,437.88
1,050.90
3,008.38
2,487.78
5,396.98
10,500.00
500.00
693.00
2,501.00
6,893.83
4,500.00
1,080.00



